12/22/2020 14:49 REFPORT CF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS GELL22 PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME DATE AMDMT OLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDGET AMOUNT OF DESCRIPTION CLK
NUMBER AMOUNT AMOUNT CHANGE
2021 010-400-103 SALARIES -~ EMPLOYE 12/098/2020 200130 35,915.62 36,056.72 141.10 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-400-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200145 36,056.72 35,915.62 141.10~ REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOCTAL CHANGES .G0
2021 010-402~103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/0%/2020 200130 46,891.78 47,432.84 541.06 ¥FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-402-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/0%/2020 200145 47,432.84 46,8981.78 547 .06~ REVERSE #20013¢C MK
EXPENDITURES - HUMAN RESOURCE TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES .C0
2021 010-403~103 SALARIES - EMPLCYE 12/09/2020 200130C 138,480.39 139,045,537 565.18 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-403-103 SALARIES - EMPLCYE 12/09/2020 200145 139,045.57 138,480.32 565.18~ REVERSE #200130 ME
EXPENDITURES - COUNTY CLERK TOTAL AMENDMENIS 2 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 €10-404-107 SALARIES-EXTRA HEL 11/25/2020 210011 28,000.00 35,000.00 7,000.00 LINE ITEM TRANSFER MK
2021 010-4C4-311 POSTAGE 11/25/2020 210011 20,000.00 13,000.00 7,000.00- LINE ITEM TRANSFER MK
2021 010~404-484 OTHER ELECTION EXP 12/09/2020 200130 32,000.00 32,025.08 25.09 FYZ2020 YEAR END CLEAN CP MK
2021 010-404-484 OTHER ELECTION EXP 12/09/2020 200145 32,025,089 32,000.00 25.09- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - ELECTIONS TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TTOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-402~800 CONTINGENCY 12/09/2020 200130 441,912.00 423,804.37 18,107.63- FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-409-800 CONTINGENCY 12/09/2020 200145 423,804.37 441,912.00 18,107.63 REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - NON DEPARTMENT TCTAL AMENDMENTS 2" TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-412-428 TRAVEL 10/14/72020 210001 1,500.00 1,000.00 500.00- LINE ITEM TRANSFER MK
2021 010-412-495 MISC 10/14/2020 210001 .C0 500.00 500.C0 LINE ITEM TRANSFER MK
TOTAL EXPENDITURES EM MGMT TCTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-413-103 SALARIES-EMPLOYEE 12/0%/2020 200130 13,770.48 13,92%8.42 158.94 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-413-103 SALARIES-EMPLOYEE 12/09%/2020 200145 13,928.42 13,770.48 158.94- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-413-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/0%/2020 200130 1,053.44 1,065.67 12.23 ¥FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-413-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/0%/2020 200145 1,065.67 1,0583.44 12.23- REVERSE #200130 MK
TOTAL EXPENDITURES -~ VETERANS TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-445-101 SALARIES - COURT A 12/09/2020 200130 144,683.48 146,352.%3 1,669.45 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-445-101 SALARIES - COURT 2 12/09/2020 200145 146,352.93 144,683.48 1,669.45- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-445-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200130 105,103.63 107,157.20 2,053.57 FYz2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP ME
2021 010-445%-103 SALARIES ~ EMPLOYE 12/09%9/2020 200145 107,157.20 103,103.63 2,053.57~ REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES ~ COUNTY COQURT AT TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-430-101 SALARIES - DISTRIC 12/09/2020 200130 48,980.39 49,545.78 565.39 FYZ2(020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-450-101 SALARIES - DISTRIC 12/0%/2020 200145 4%,545.78 48,980.3¢9 565.39~ REVERSE $#200130 MK
2021 010-450-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/0%9/2020 2060130 112,783.57 113,074.28 290.71 ¥Y2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-450-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200145 113,074.28 112,783.57 290.71- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-455-311 POSTAGE 12/09/2020 200130 2,000.00 2,077.65 77.65 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-455-311 POSTAGE 12/09/2020 200145 2,077.65 2,000.00 77.65~ REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES COLLECTION DEPART TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 £10-461-101 SALARIES -~ JUSTICE 12/09/202C 200130 42,094.76 42,580.38 485.62 FYZ2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-461-101 SALARIES - JUSTICE 12/09/2020 2001453 42,580.38 42,094.76 485.62- REVERSE #200130 A ME
2021 010-461-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/09/2020 200130 1,300.00 1,320.42 20.42 FYZ2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-461-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12/08/2020 200145 1,320.42 1,300.00 20.42~ REVERSE #20C130 MK
EXPENDITURES ~ JP #1 TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOCTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-462-101 SALARIES - JUSTICE 12/09/2020 200130 42,0584.7¢6 42,580.38 485.62 FYZ020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
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12/22/2020 14:4% REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS GEL12Z PAGE 3

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME DATE AMPMT

CLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDRGET AMOUNT OF DESCRIPTION CLK
NUMEBER AMOUNT AMOUNT CHANGE
2021 010-551-330 FUEL AND LUBRICANT 12/02/2020 200143 5,555.87 5,000.00 555.87- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - CONSTARBLE PCT.1 TCTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-3552-101 SALARIES - CONSTAB 12/03/2020 200130 39,455.29 39,910.49 455.20 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-552-101 SALARIES - CONSTAB 12/08/2020 200145 39,910,489 39,453.29 455.20- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - CONSTABLE PCT.2 TCTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TCTAL CHANGES .CO
2021 010~-553-101 SALARIES - CONSTAR 12/09/2020 20013¢ 39,455.29 39,910.48 455,20 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-553-101 SALARIES -~ CONSTAB 12/09/2020 200145 39,5810.49 39,455.23 455_.20- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200130 3,018.33 3,053.19 34.86 ¥FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP ME
2021 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 2001453 3,053.19 3,018.33 34.86~ REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - CONSTABLE PCT.3 TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGE .0
2021 010-554-101 SALARIES - CONSTAB 12/0%/2020 200130 39,455.29 39,910.4% 455.20 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-554-101 SALARIES - CONSTAB 12/09/2020 200145 39,910.49 39,455.29 455.20- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200130 3,018.33 3,033.21 34.88 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200145 3,053.21 3,018.33 34.88- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - CONSTABLE PCT.4 TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL CHANGE .00
2021 010-580-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200130 28,448.54 28,822.08 373.54 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-580-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/08/202C 200143 28,822.08 28,448.54 373.54- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - DPS TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL CHANGE .00
2021 010-645-102 SALARIES - APPOINT 12/09/2020 200130 29,100.54 29,442.62 333.08 ¥FYZ2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-665-102 SALARIES - APPOINT 12/09/2020 200145 29,442.62 29,109.54 333.08- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-665-103 SALARIES -~ EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200130 27,681.22 28,007.55 326.33 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-665-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200145 28,007.55 27,681.22 326.33- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200130 5,415.45 3,438.71 23.22 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP ME
2021 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/0%/2020 200145 5,438.71 5,415.48 23.22- REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - EXT. SERVICE TOTAL AMENDMENTS 6 TOTAL CHANGES .00
2021 010-671-107 SALARIES - PART TI 12/09/2020 200130 $,276.00 9,777.86 501.96 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-671-107 SALARIES - PART TI 12/0G9/2020 200145 $,777.96 8,276.00 501.26- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-671-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200130 709.61 747.98 38.37 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-671-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/202C 200145 747.98 709.61 38.37- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-671-203 RETIREMENT CONTRIB 12/09/202C¢ 200130 758.78 789.25 30.47 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-671-203 RETIREMENT CONTIRIB 12/0%/2020 200145 789.25 758.78 30.47- REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010~-671-402 CONTRACT SERVICES 12/09/2020 200130 14,000.00 14,065.16 65.16 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-671-402 CONTRACT SERVICES 12/09/2020 200145 14,065.16 14,000.00 65.16~ REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - PCT #1 COLLECT TCTAL AMENDMENTS 8 CHANGES .0
2021 010-672-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 20013¢C 4,713.00 4,767.71 54 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UF MK
2021 010-672-103 SALARIES -~ EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200145 4,767.71 4,713.00 54 REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-672-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200130 360.54 364.62 4 ¥Y2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-672-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200145 364.62 360.54 4 REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - PCT #Z COLLECT TOTAL AMENDMENTS 4 CHANGES .0
2021 010-673-103 SALARIES - EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200130 13,823.00 14,187.32 294 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-673-103 SALARIES ~ EMPLOYE 12/09/2020 200145 14,187.32 13,8983.00 224 REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-673-201 SOCIAL SECURITY Ta 12/09/2020 200130 1,062.81 1,085.32 22 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-673-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 12/09/2020 200143 1,085.32 1,062.81 22 REVERSE #200130 MK
2021 010-673-203 RETIREMENT CONIRIB 12/09/2020 200130 1,136.45 1,144.09 7 FY2020 YEAR END CLEAN UP MK
2021 010-673-203 RETIREMENT CONTRIB 12/09/2020 200145 1,144.C¢2 1,136.45 7 REVERSE #200130 MK
EXPENDITURES - PCT #3 COLLECT TOTAL AMENDMENTS 6 CHANGES .0
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ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
2021 010-700-817 TRANSFER TO FAMILY
TOTAL TRANSFERS

2021 021-621-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
EXPENDITURES - R & B PCT.1

2021 021-700-816 TRANSFER TO CIFG

EXPENDITURES - RB#1 TRANSFERS

2021 022-367-000 DONATIONS - GENERA
2021 022-622-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
2021 (022-522-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
2021 022-622-571 EQUIPMENT PURCEHASE
2021 022-622-800 CONTINGENCY
EXPENDITURES - R & B PCT.2

2021 022-700-816 TRANSFER TO CIFG
EXPENDITURES - RB#2 TRANSFERS

2021 023-367-000 DONATIONS - GENERA
2021 023-367-000 DONATIONS -~ GENERA

2021 023-623-335 RCAD & BRIDGE MATE

2021 023-623-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE

2021 023-623-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE

EXPENDITURES - R &B PCT.3

2021 023-700-816 TRANSFER TO CIFG

EXPENDITURES - RB#3 TRANSFERS

2021 024-367-000 GENERAL CONTRIBUTI

2021 024-367-000 GENERAL CCNTRIBUTI

2021 024-370-100 ROAD DAMAGE PAYMEN
21 024-624-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
21 024-624-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
21 024-624-335 ROAD & BRIDGE MATE
21 024-624-335 RCAD & BRIDGE MATE
21 024-624-33% RCAD & BRIDGE MATE
21 024-624-571 EQUIPMENT PURCEASE
21 024-624-800 CONTINGENCY
PENDITURES - PCT.4

21 024-700-816 TRANSFER TQ CIFG
PENDITURES -~ RB#4 TRANSFERS

WH 036-352-400 FORFEITED PROPERTY

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
EX
20
EX
20
2021 036~352-400 FORFEITED PROPERTY

REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS

DATE AMDMT OLD BUDGET AMEN
NUMBER AMOUNT
10/14/2020 210002 18,410.29
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TCTAL
11/12/2020 210007 726,694.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210007 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
12/09/2020 210012 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210007 1,269,523.400 i,
12/08/2020 210012 1,256,341.90 1,
10/14/2020 210003 100,000.00
10/14/2020 210003 135,977.00
TCTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210007 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENIS 1 TCTAL
/2872020 210004 .00
/0972020 210013 4,300.00-
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL
10/28/2020 21000 812,781.74
11/12/2020 21000 817,081.74
12/08/2020 NHOOHw 805,965.50
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210007 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
12/09/2020 210014 .00
12/09/2020 210015 4,360.00-
TOTAL meZUzmzwm 2 TOTAL
10/28/2020 210005 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTIAL
10/28/2020 210005 741,779.00
11/12/2020 210007 777,179.00
11/25/2020 210010 766,470.24
12/09/2020 210014 650,3%90.24
12/09/2020 210015 664,750.24
11/25/2020 210010 .00
11/25/2020 21¢010 107,920.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 7  TOTAL
11/12/2020 210007 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TCTAL
11/12/2020 210006 15,C000.00-
11/12/2020 2100092 19,039.16-
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL

DED BUDGET
AMOUNT
.00
CHANGES
715,765.20
CHANGES
10,928.80
CHANGES
3,347.060-
CHANGES
256,341.00
259, 688.00
123,977.42
111,299.58
OEWZDMM
13,182.00
CHANGES
4,300.00~
11,3200.00-
CHANGES
817,081.74
805, 965.50
812,965.50
CHANGES
11,116.24
CHANGES
14,360.00-
56, 755,36~
CHANGES
35,400.00-
CHANGES
777,179.0C
766,470.24
650,390.24
§64,750.24
707, 145.60
224,000.00
.00
CHANGES
10,708.76
CHANGES
19,039.16-
21,643.35-
CHANGES

AMOUNT OF
CHANGE

18,410.29-
18,410.29-

10,928.80-
10,928.80-

10,928.80
10,228.8C

3,347.00~
3,347.00-

3,182.00-
47.00
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GEL12Z PAGE
DESCRIPTION

FROM VOWA TO DA SALARY

R&B TRANS TO CIFG

R&B TRANS TO CIFG

INCREASE REV & EXP

R&B TRANS TO CIFG

INCREASE REV & EXP
LINE ITEM TRANSFER
LINE ITEM TRANSFER

R&B TRANS TC CIFG
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP
R&B TRANS TO CIFG
INCREASE REV & EXP
R&B TRANS TO CIFG
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP

R&B TRANS TO CIFG

LINE ITEM TRANSFEZR
INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP
LINE ITEM TRANSFER
LINE ITEM TRANSFER

R&B TRANS TO CIFG

INCREASE REV & EXP
INCREASE REV & EXP

CLK

MK

ME
MK

ME

MK

MK

MK

MK



12/22/2020 14:49 REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS GEL1Z2Z PAGE 5

ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME DATE AMDMT QLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDRGET AMOUNT QF DESCRIPTION CLK
NUMBER AMOUNT AMOUNT CHANGE
2021 036-476-471 DISTRIBUTIION TCO OT 11/12/2020 210006 .00 1,891.90 1,8%1.80 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
2021 036-476-471 DISTRIBUTION TC OT 11/12/20620 2100095 1,8%1.80 3,233.61 1,341.71 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
2021 036-476-480 LITIGATION EXPENSE 11/12/2020 210006 .0¢C 500.00 500.400 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
2021 036-476-481 CQURT COSTS 11/12/2020 218006 .00 368.00 368.00 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
2021 036-476-481 COURT COSTS 11/12/2020 216009 368.00 736.00 368.00 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
2021 036-476-495 MISC. EXPENDITURES 11/12/2020 210C09 1,000.00 1,894.48 894.48 INCREASE REV & EXP MK
EXPENDITURES - DA FOREF II TOTAL AMENDMENTIS & TOTAL CHANGES 5,364.09
2021 545-333-111 COMMITMENT REDUCTI 0%/23/2020 202001 61,871.00- .00 61,871.00 TRANSFERED TO FUND 547 SH
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL CHANGES 61,871.00
2021 545-435-103 EMPLOYEE SALARY 09/23/2020 202101 46,057.00 .00 46,057.00~- MOVE FUND 545 TO 547 SH
2021 545-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY TA 09/23/2020 202101 3,523.36 .00 3,523.36- MOVE FUND 545 TOQ 547 SH
2021 545-435-202 GROUP INSURANCE 08/23/2020 202101 8,003.C0 .00 8,003.00- MOVE FUND 545 TO 547 SH
2021 545-435%-203 RETIREMENT CONTRIB 09/23/2020 202101 3,767.4¢6 .00 3,767.46— MOVE FUND 545 TO 547 SH
2021 545-435-204 WORKERS COMPENSATI 08/23/2020 202101 377.67 .00 377.67~ MOVE FUND 543 TO 547 SH
2021 545-435-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 08/23/2020 202101 142,51 .00 142.51- MOVE FUND 545 TOC 547 SH
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 6 TOTAL CHANGES 61,871.00-
2021 546-~587-107 SALARIES~EXTRA HEL 09%/30/2020 2021-2 53,751.08 56,372.58 2,621.30 MATCH TO GRANT MANAGER MK
EXPENDITURES DETENTICN LOCAL TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TCTAL CHANGES 2,621.50
2021 547-333-110 STATE AID - JUV GR 09/23/2020 202101 340,497.00- 402,368.00- 61,871.00- INCREASED FOR FUND 545 REVE SH
2021 547-333-110 STATE AID - JUV GR 09/23/2020 202102 402,368.00- 474,214.Q00- 71,846.00- COMBINE FUND 549 TO 547 3H
2021 547-333-110 STATE AID - JUV GR 098/23/2020 202103 474,214.00- 469,105.00- 5,102,000 MOVE 547 EXPENSE TO 556 SH
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3  TOTAL CHANGES 128,608.00~
2021 547-435-103 SALARIES EMPLOYEES 09/23/2020 202101 .00 46,057.00 46,057.00 MOVE FUND 545 TO 3547 SH
2021 547-435-103 SALARIES EMPLOYEES 09/23/2020 202102 46,057.00 76,050.00 29,593.00 COMBINE FUND 549 TO 3547 SH
2021 547-435-103 SALARIES EMPLOYEES (09/23/2020 20102 76,050.00 46,057.00 29,993.00- CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 09/23/2020 202101 .00 3,523.3¢6 3,523.36 MOVE FUND 545 TQ 547 SH
2021 547-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 08/23/2020 20210z 3,523.36 5,817.82 2,294.46 COMBINE FUND 548 TO 547 SH
2021 547-435-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 069/23/202¢0 20102 5,817.82 3,523.36 2,294.46- CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-435-202 GROUP INSURANCE 09/23/2020 202101 .00 8,003.00 8,003.00 MOVE FUND 3545 TO 547 SH
2021 547-435-202 GROUP INSURANCE 09/23/2020 202102 8,003.00 16,006.00 8,003.00 COMBINE FUND 549 TO 547 SH
2021 547-435-202 GROUP INSURANCE 08/23/2020 20102 16,006.00 8,003.00 8,003.00~ CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-435~-203 RETIREMENT 09/23/2020 202101 .Q0 3,767.46 3,767.46 MOVE FUND 545 TO 547 SH
2021 347-435-203 RETIREMENT 09/23/2020 202102 3,767.4¢6 6,220.89 2,453.43 CCMBINE FUND 549 TO 547 SH
2021 347-435-203 RETIREMENT 09/23/2020 20102 6,220.89% 3,767.46 2,453.43~ CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-435-204 WORKERS CCMPENSATI 09/23/2020 202101 .00 377.67 377.67 MOQVE FUND 545 TO 547 SH
2021 547-435-204 WORKERS COMPENSATI 09/23/2020 202102 377.67 623.61 245.94 COMBINE FUND 549 TQ 547 SH
2021 547-435-204 WORKERS CCMPENSATI 09/23/2020 20102 623.61 377.67 245.9%94- CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-435-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 09/23/2020 202101 .00 142.51 142.51 MOVE FUND 545 TC 547 SH
2021 547-435-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 09/23/2020 202102 142.51 234.68 92.17 COMBINE FUND 548 TC 547 SH
2621 547-435-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR 09/23/2020 20102 234.68 142.51 92.17- CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
TQTAL AMENDMENTS 18 TOTAL CHANGES 61,871.00
2021 547-581-204 WORKERS COMPENSATI 09/30/2020 2021-4 724.68 723.85 .83~ MATCH TC CGRANT MANAGER MK
2021 547-581-204 WORKERS COMPENSATI (9/30/2020 2021-3 723.85 723.88 .03 MATCH TO GRANT MANAGER MK
2021 547-581-412 NON RESIDENTAL SRV 09/23/2020 202103 8,109.00 .Ca 5,109.00- MOVE 547 EXPENSE TO 536 SH
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3 TOTAL CHANGES 5,108.80~
2021 547-585-103 SALARY EMPLOYEE 09/23/2020 20102 .00 29,993.00 2%,993,00 CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-585-201 SOCIAL SECURITY 08/23/2020 20102 .00 2,294.46 2,2584.46 CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
2021 547-585-202 GROUP INSURANCE 09/23/2020 20102 .00 8,0C3.00 8,003.00 CORRECT AMENDMENT SH
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ACCOUNT NUMBER

2021 547-585-203
2021 547-585-204
2021 547-585-206
2021 547-585-414
2021 547-585-415
2021 547-585-416
2021 347-585-419
2021 547-587-107
2021 547-587-107
2021 549-333-103
2021 549-585-103
2021 549-585-201
2021 549-585-202
2021 549-585-203
2021 549-585-204
2021 549-585-206
2021 5495-585-414
2021 549-585-416
2021 549-585-419
EXPENDITURES - CC

2021 549-588-415
EXPENDITURES DETE

2021 552-333-117
2021 5%2~333-117
2021 552-333-117
2021 552-582-410
2021 552-582-410
2021 552-582-410
2021 556-333-114
2021 336-582-412
2021 556-582-412
2021 B816-390-021
2021 816-390-022
2021 816-390-023
2021 816-390-024

2021 816-621-335
EXPENDITURES - R&

ACCOUNT NAME

RETIREMENT CONTRIB
WORKERS COMPENSATI
UNEMPLOYMENT TINSUR
MENTAL HEALTH COUN
SEX QFFENDER COUNS
PHYSCHCO EVALUATION
PSYC PHYSICIANS LA

SALARIES - EXTRA H
SALARIES - EXTRA H
STATE AID - GRANT

SALARY EMPLOYEE
SOCIAL SECURITY TA
GROUF INSURANCE
RETIREMENT CONTRIB
WORKERS COMPENSATI
UNEMPLOYMENT INSUR
MENTAL HEALTH COUN
PSYCHO EVAL

PSYC PHYSICIANS LA
P PRCBATION

SEX CFFENDER COUNS
NTION CCP

ETCOG REIMBURSEMEN
ETCOG REIMBURSEMEN
ETCOG REIMRBURSEMEN

PSYCHOLOGICALS-EIC
PSYCHOLOGICALS-ETIC
PSYCHOLOGICALS~ETC

GRANT R -~ ALLCCATI

NCBLE SUPPORT SERV
NCBLE SUPPORT SERV

TRANSFER FROM RB#1
TRANSFER FROM RB#2
TRANSFER FTROM RB#3
TRANSFER FRCM RB#4

ROAD & BRIDGE
B PCT 1

MATE

REPORT OF GENERAL LEDGER AMENDMENTS

DATE AMDMT
NUMBER AMOUNT
09/23/2020 20102 .00
08/23/2020 20102 .00
69/23/2020 20102 .00
08/23/2020 202102 .00
09/23/2020 202102 .00
09/23/2020 202102 .00
09/23/2020 202102 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENIS 10 TOTAL
09/30/2020 2021-3 9,517.93
09/30/2020 2021-6 9,517.73
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL
09/23/2020 202102 71,846.00-
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
09/23/2020 2021902 29,9832.00
08/23/2020 202102 2,294.4¢
09/23/2020 202102 8,003.00
09/23/2020 202102 2,453.43
09/23/2020 202102 243.34
09/23/2020 202102 92.17
09/23/2020 202102 2,077.00
09/23/2020 202102 2,700.00
09/23/2020 202102 362.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 9 TOTAL
09/23/2020 202102 23,625.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
12/08/2020 21001¢é 4,000.00-
12/09/2020 210017 9,000.00-
12/08/2020 210018 4,000.00-
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3 TOCTAL
12/09/2020 210016 4,000.00
12/09/2020 210017 9,000.00
12/08/2020 210018 4,000.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 3 TOTAL
09/23/2020 202103 .00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL
09/23/2020 2021403 .Q0
09/30/2020 2021-0 5,108.00
TCTAL AMENDMENTS 2 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210008 .00
11/12/2020 mwooom .00
11/12/2020 210008 .Co
11/12/2020 210008 .00
TCTAL AMENDMENTS 4 TOTAL
11/12/2020 210008 54,644.00
TOTAL AMENDMENTS 1 TOTAL

OLD BUDGET AMENDED BUDGET

AMOUNT